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RELATORIO EVOLUÇÃO DA DIVIDA ATIVA NO MUNICIPIO DE 2016 A 2021

 

 

 

PRINCIPAIS + D
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225.403,72

19.108,21

199.953,58

765,49

19.535,49

25.788,35

12,73 %

 
2017

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

136.860,14

6.833,90

45.323,84

3.378,57

49.571,22

52.177,55

201,96 %

 
2018

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

148.203,61

5.610,78

101.748,77

10.422,28

30.034,17

32.453,73

45,66 %

 
2019

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

277.477,03

6.707,03

62.487,90

8.048,32

131.882,00

97.862,48

344,05 %

 
2020

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

222.579,77

7.164,71

229.744,48

0,00

0,00

0,00

-3,12 %

 
2021

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-4.506,59

4.506,59

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

-100,00 %

SALDO INICIAL

DIVIDA ATIVA A

RECEBIMENTOS - B

CANCELAMENTOS - C

INSCRIÇÕES

ATUALIZAÇÕES DAS

INSCRIÇÕES + E

SALDO FINAL

DÍVIDA ATIVA

A - B - C + D + E

VARIAÇÃO %

NOMENCLATURA
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